(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

Main info

Sadettin Aksay

Desired Vessel Type:

2nd Engineer Tankers

11000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 07.07.1985 Mersin

+905314675222 Citizenship: | Turkey

sadoaksay@yahoo.com Country of remdegci;;{ Turkey/Adana
Home address:

Good Closest airport: = cukurova

No Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
S00432120 08.08.2024 TURKEY 08.08.2029
U34811063 23.12.2024 TURKEY 23.12.2034

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
S00432120 18.08.2023 Turkey 18.08.2028
Certificates
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/287463/

Security Awareness

- 1BA049CD
Training
DeS|gnate<_1 Security 3D5A1BFC
Duties
Basic Safety Training 795F3645
Advanced Fire Fighting 5B4B3B78
Proficiency in Survival
71E5976B
Craft and RB 5976
Medical First Aid 17E3E30E
Tanker Familiarization 596D6E5C
Oil Tank S.p.emallzed 05B8C3C9
Training
FPFF 751C9BC7
PERSONEL SAFETY AND 2B98287E
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILTY
ADVANCED TRAINING
FOR CHEMICAL TANKER 48508A6C
CARGO OPERATIONS
PERSONAL SURVIVAL 79AD40F9
TECHNIQUES TRAINING
HIGH VOLTAGE TRAINING 76D5D45E
MEDICAL EXAMINATION 544303
Liberia Seafarer's Identification
Malta Seafarer's Identification
Panama Seafarer's Identification
ADVANTAGE SUN/

2nd Engineer

MARSHALL

Crude oil

07.08.2024

07.08.2024

07.08.2024

07.08.2024

25.07.2025

25.07.2025

25.07.2025

25.07.2025

25.07.2025

25.07.2025

25.07.2025

25.07.2025

07.08.2024

14.04.2025

1652269

M1137449

P0103473A

MAN/B&W /

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

15.12.2021

27.08.2025

24.04.2024

29.08.2025 -

06.08.2029

24.07.2030

24.07.2030

24.07.2030

24.07.2030

24.07.2030

24.07.2030

24.07.2030

24.07.2030

14.04.2027

15.12.2026

27.11.2030

18.08.2028

GEDEN LINE/



ISLANDS

NAVE PULSAR /
MARSHALL

2nd Engineer ISLANDS

VESSEL HANDOVERED TO GEDEN LINE

FAIR WONDER /

2nd Engineer LIBERIA

OCEAN THUNDER/

2nd Engineer PANAMA

2nd Engineer ORANGE VICTORIA/
J UNITED KINGDOM
RIDGEBURY

2nd Engi
nd Engineer GALILEO/LIBERIA

KUZEY STAR Il /

2nd Engineer MALTA

ASWAN SHIPPING /

Superintendent

tanker /159000

Qil/chemical

tanker /49900

QOil/chemical

tanker /49900

Crude oil

tanker /164737

Qil/chemical

tanker /49900

Qil/chemical

tanker /49900

Chemical
tanker /6000

Bulk carrier /
90000

18660

MAN/B&W

B&W

B&W

MAN/B&W /
10120

MAN/B&W /
11620

MAN/B&W

06.11.2025

19.05.2025 -
07.07.2025

23.08.2024 -
02.12.2024

06.12.2023 -
16.05.2024

31.10.2022 -
04.03.2023

24.11.2021 -
23.04.2022

11.09.2020 -
24.12.2020

15.11.2016 -
13.08.2019

RESIGN DUE TO COMPANY MANAGEMENT UNPROFESSSIONAL

Sex: male

Eyes color: BROWN

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin: | WIFE

Kin name, Surname: @ JULIDE AKSAY

ATTITUDE.

Height: 170

Weight: 88

TURKEY

SYNERGY /
INDIA

ONN
SHIPPING/
TURKEY

ONN
SHIPPING /
TURKEY

SYNERGY/
INDIA

SYNERGY/
INDIA

FLEET

MANAGEMENT

/INDIA

ASWAN
SHIPPING /
QATAR

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 42
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | 905076403712
Kin address:
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