

## CV

(Application Form)

## Sadettin Aksay

Certified for:

## First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Crewell ID: 287463



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Sadettin Aksay			
Position applied for:	2nd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers	
Minimum salary \$:	11000	Birthday / Place of birth:	07.07.1985 Mersin	
Phones:	+905314675222	Citizenship:	Turkey	
E-mail:	sadoaksay@yahoo.com	Country of residence / City:	Turkey/Adana	
Messenger:		Home address:		
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	cukurova	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	S00432120	08.08.2024	TURKEY	08.08.2029	
International passport	U34811063	23.12.2024	TURKEY	23.12.2034	

Diplomas							
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Rank	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer						
Professional license	S00432120 18.08.2023 Turkey 18.08.2028						
Endorsement							

Certificates				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up

Security Awareness	1BA049CD	07.08.2024	TURKEY		
Training	15,104005	07.00.E0E4	TOTALL		
Designated Security  Duties	3D5A1BFC	07.08.2024	TURKEY		
Basic Safety Training	795F3645	07.08.2024	TURKEY		
Advanced Fire Fighting	5B4B3B78	07.08.2024	TURKEY	06.08.2029	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	71E5976B	25.07.2025	TURKEY	24.07.2030	
Medical First Aid	17E3E30E	25.07.2025	TURKEY	24.07.2030	
Tanker Familiarization	596D6E5C	25.07.2025	TURKEY	24.07.2030	
Oil Tank Specialized Training	05B8C3C9	25.07.2025	TURKEY	24.07.2030	
FPFF	751C9BC7	25.07.2025	TURKEY	24.07.2030	
PERSONEL SAFETY AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILTY	2B98287E	25.07.2025	TURKEY	24.07.2030	
ADVANCED TRAINING FOR CHEMICAL TANKER CARGO OPERATIONS	48508A6C	25.07.2025	TURKEY	24.07.2030	
PERSONAL SURVIVAL TECHNIQUES TRAINING	72AD40F9	25.07.2025	TURKEY	24.07.2030	
HIGH VOLTAGE TRAINING	76D5D45E	07.08.2024	TURKEY		
	Medical c	ertificates			
Title of document	No.	Date of issue Country of issue		Valid up	
MEDICAL EXAMINATION	544303	14.04.2025	TURKEY	14.04.2027	
Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country	Document type	No.	Date of issue	Valid up	
Liberia	Seafarer's Identification	1652269	15.12.2021	15.12.2026	
Malta	Seafarer's Identification	M1137449	27.08.2025	27.11.2030	
Panama	Seafarer's Identification	P0103473A	24.04.2024	18.08.2028	

	Sea	service (last	5 years)			
Position	Position Vessel Name / Flag Vessel type / DWT ME Type / kW From - Till Shipowner Country					
2nd Engineer	ADVANTAGE SUN / MARSHALL	Crude oil	MAN/B&W /	29.08.2025 -	GEDEN LINE /	

	ISLANDS	tanker / 159000	18660	06.11.2025	TURKEY
2nd Engineer	NAVE PULSAR / MARSHALL ISLANDS	Oil/chemical tanker / 49900	MAN/B&W	19.05.2025 - 07.07.2025	SYNERGY/ INDIA
	VESSE	EL HANDOVERED	TO GEDEN LIN	E	
2nd Engineer	FAIR WONDER / LIBERIA	Oil/chemical tanker / 49900	B&W	23.08.2024 - 02.12.2024	ONN SHIPPING / TURKEY
2nd Engineer	OCEAN THUNDER / PANAMA	Crude oil tanker / 164737	B&W	06.12.2023 - 16.05.2024	ONN SHIPPING / TURKEY
2nd Engineer	ORANGE VICTORIA / UNITED KINGDOM	Oil/chemical tanker / 49900	MAN/B&W / 10120	31.10.2022 - 04.03.2023	SYNERGY / INDIA
2nd Engineer	RIDGEBURY GALILEO / LIBERIA	Oil/chemical tanker / 49900	MAN/B&W / 11620	24.11.2021 - 23.04.2022	SYNERGY / INDIA
2nd Engineer	KUZEY STAR II / MALTA	Chemical tanker / 6000		11.09.2020 - 24.12.2020	FLEET MANAGEMENT / INDIA
Companients and and	ASWAN SHIPPING /	Bulk carrier / 90000	MAN/B&W	15.11.2016 - 13.08.2019	ASWAN SHIPPING /
Superintendent	RESIGN DUE TO C	OMPANY MANAG ATTITUD		FESSSIONAL	QATAR

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 170 Overall size: XL				
Eyes color: BROWN	Weight: 88	Shoe size: 42		

Kin name, Surname:	JULIDE AKSAY	Kin address:					
Next of kin:	WIFE	Kin phone:	905076403712				
	Next of Kin						
Speciality:		Knowledge of other languages:					
Maritime education: Additional skills:							
Additional info							